

CIN: L45207GJ2012PLC070279

(Earlier known as Inox Wind Infrastructure Services Ltd.)

Tel: +91-120-6149600 | contact@inoxgreen.com Fax: +91-120-6149610 | https://inoxgreen.com

IGESL: NOI: 2024

10<sup>th</sup> July, 2024

The Secretary	The Secretary
BSE Limited	National Stock Exchange of India Limited
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers	Exchange Plaza, Bandra Kurla Complex
Dalal Street	Bandra (E)
Mumbai 400 001	Mumbai 400 051

## Scrip code: 543667

NSE Symbol: INOXGREEN

Dear Sir/ Madam,

## Sub:Certificate under Regulation 74(5) of the SEBI (Depository and Participants)Regulations, 2018 for the quarter ended 30th June, 2024

Dear Sirs,

Pursuant to Regulation 74(5) of the SEBI (Depository and Participants) Regulations, 2018, please find enclosed herewith the certificate received from our Registrar and Share Transfer Agent i.e. Link Intime India Private Limited dated 5<sup>th</sup> July, 2024 for the quarter ended 30<sup>th</sup> June, 2024.

Request you to take the same on record.

Thanking You

Yours faithfully, For **Inox Green Energy Services Limited** 

Anup Kumar Jain Company Secretary

Encl: as above





Registered Office : Survey No. 1837 & 1834, At Moje Jetalpur, ABS Tower, 2<sup>nd</sup> Floor, Old Padra Road, Vadodara-390 007, Gujarat, INDIA Tel : +91-265-6198111 / 2330057, Fax : +91-265-2310312

Vadodara Office: ABS Towers, 2<sup>nd</sup> Floor, Old Padra Road, Vadodara-390007, Gujarat, India | Tel : 91-265-6198111/2330057 | Fax: +91-265-2310312



## Link Intime India Pvt. Ltd.

Noble Heights, 1st Floor, Plot No. NH-2, LSC, C-1 Block, Near Savitri Market, Janakpuri, New Delhi-110058 Phone : 011- 49411000 Fax : 011- 41410591 E-mail : delhi@linkintime.co.in

July 5, 2024

The Company Secretary Inox Green Energy Services Limited Survey No. 1837 & 1834 At Moje Jetalpur ABS Towers Second Floor Old Padra Road Vadodara- 390007 Gujarat

Dear Sir,

## Subject: Confirmation Certificate under Regulation 74(5) of Securities and Exchange Board of India (Depositories and Participants) Regulations, 2018.

We hereby confirm that during the quarter ended 30<sup>th</sup> June 2024 we have not received any demat request for processing. (Please note that your company does not have any physical shares).

We request you to kindly take note of the above in your records.

Thanking you,

For: Link Intime India Pvt. Ltdvr

Annan

Swapan Kumar Naskar Associate Vice-President & Head (Delhi Branch)